
AUTISM MODEL SCHOOL 2020-2021 CALENDAR

Third Draft 3/12/20 (Subject to change)

5/25/2020 Monday Memorial Day - No School

5/28/2020 Thursday Progress Reports Sent Home

5/29/2020 Friday Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Students

6/1/2020-6/16/2020 June Break - No School

6/16/2020 Tuesday Teacher Work Day - No Students

6/17/2020 Wednesday School Resumes

6/30/2020 Tuesday Last Day of 4th Quarter

1st Quarter 7/1/2020 Wednesday 1st Quarter Begins

7/3/2020 Friday Independence Day Holiday - No School

7/6/2020 Monday Compliance Planning - No Students, No Paraprofessionals

7/7/2020 Tuesday School Resumes

7/31/2020 Friday Last Day Before August Break

8/3/2020-8/25/2020 August Break - No School

8/19/2020-8/25/2020 Teacher Training Week - No Students

8/26/2020 Wednesday School Resumes

9/4/2020 Friday Compliance Planning - No Students, No Paraprofessionals

9/7/2020 Monday Labor Day - No School

9/8/2020 Tuesday School Resumes

10/2/2020 Friday Last Day of 1st Quarter/Progress Reports Sent Home

47 Student Days/7 Professional Development Days

2nd Quarter 10/5/2020 Monday 2nd Quarter Begins

10/9/2020 Friday Compliance Planning - No Students, No Paraprofessionals

10/12/2020/10/13/2020 Fall Break

10/14/2020 Wednesday School Resumes

11/25/2020 Wednesday Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Students

11/26/2020-11/27/2020 Thanksgiving Break - No School

11/30/2020 Monday Compliance Planning - No Students, No Paraprofessionals

12/1/2020 Tuesday School Resumes

12/11/2020 Friday Compliance Planning - No Students, No Paraprofessionals

12/18/2020 Friday Progress Reports Sent Home/Last Day of 2nd Quarter

48 Student Days/1 Parent/Teacher Conference Day/3 Professional Development Days

3rd Quarter 12/21/2020-1/1/2021 Winter Break - No School

1/4/2021 Monday School Resumes

1/15/2021 Friday Compliance Planning - No Students, No Paraprofessionals

1/18/2021 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School

2/12/2021 Friday Compliance Planning - No Students, No Paraprofessionals

2/15/2021 Monday President's Day - No School

3/12/2021 Friday Compliance Planning - No Students, No Paraprofessionals

3/19/2021 Friday Progress Reports Sent Home/Last Day of 3rd Quarter

50 Student Days/3 Professional Development Day

4th Quarter 3/22/2021 Monday 4th Quarter Begins

4/2/2021-4/9/2021 Spring Break - No School

4/12/2021 Monday Compliance Planning - No Students, No Paraprofessionals

4/13/2021 Tuesday School Resumes

5/28/2021 Friday Compliance Planning - No Students, No Paraprofessionals

5/31/2021 Monday Memorial Day - No School

6/3/2021 Thursday Progress Reports Sent Home

6/4/2021 Friday Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Students

6/7/2021-6/18/2021 June Break - No School

6/21/2021 Monday Teacher Work Day - No Students

6/22/2021 Tuesday School Resumes

6/30/2021 Thursday Last Day of 4th Quarter

53 Student Days/1 Parent/Teacher Conference Day/ 3 Professional Development Days


